ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE SEPTIEMBRE 2010

FECHA PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION MONTO ACUMULADO
01/09/2010 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-409-SE10 22-04-010 79,000 79,000
01/09/2010 MAQUNARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-410-SE10 22-04-011 778,932 857,932

22-03-001 162,979 1,020,911

22-06-002 164,815 1,185,726

02/09/2010 BULLMAK MAQUINARIAS AGRICOLAS LTDA. 377-411-SE10 22-04-010 17,750 1,203,476
02/09/2010 SOC. VERA HNS. LTDA. 377-412-SE10 22-06-002 182,070 1,385,546
22-04-011 33,320 1,418,866

02/09/2010 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-413-SE10 22-06-006 159,460 1,578,326
03/09/2010 LUIS ALFREDO VALDEZ MUNOZ 377-414-SE10 22-12,003 661,640 2,239,966
06/09/2010 QWENTEC INGENIERIA LTDA. 377-415-SE10 29,05,001 737,800 2,977,766
07/09/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-416-SE10 22-06-002 19,700 2,997,466
07/09/2010 DARTEL VALPARAISO LTDA. 377-417-SE10 207,060 3,204,526
08/09/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-418-CM10 22-04-009 164,089 3,368,615
08/09/2010 CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-419-CM10 22-04-009 101,315 3,469,930
09/09/2010 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-420-SE10 22-04-010 109,000 3,578,930
10/09/2010 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-421-SE10 22-06-999 202,550 3,781,480
10/09/2010 LARA 'Y CIA LTDA. 377-422-SE10 550,946 4,332,426
13/09/2010 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-423-SE10 22-05-004 444,000 4,776,426
13/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-424-SE10 22-03-001 2,229,399 7,005,825
13/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-245-SE10 22-03-001 588,260 7,594,085
15/09/2010 MARIA ISABEL MARIN MORENO 377-426-SE10 22-12-003 238,000 7,832,085
29/09/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-427-CM10 22-04-007 283,830 8,115,915
21/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-428-SE10 22-03-001 198,100 8,314,015
21/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-429-SE10 22-03-001 2,713,981 11,027,996
22/09/2010 VICTOR MUNOZ FLORES 377-430-SE10 24-01-007 19,800 11,047,796
NULA 377-431 NULA 0 11,047,796

22/09/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-432-SE10 22-04-001 30,464 11,078,260
22-04-009 9,163 11,087,423

24/09/2010 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-433-CM10 22-04-009 96,868 11,184,291
24/09/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-434-CM10 22-04-009 14,539 11,198,830
24/09/2010 CARLOS PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA. 377-435-CM10 22-04-009 99,684 11,298,514
24/09/2010 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-436-SE10 22-04-011 38,264 11,336,778
22-06-002 104,125 11,440,903

22-03-001 104,173 11,545,076

27/09/2010 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-437-SE10 22-04-011 22,400 11,567,476
27/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-438-SE10 22-03-001 1,234,723 12,802,199
27/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-439-SE10 22-03-001 160,850 12,963,049
30/09/2010 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-440-SE10 22/04/009 4,641 12,967,690
29/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-441-SE10 22-03-001 65,450 13,033,140
29/09/2010 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-442-SE10 22-08-001 238,478 13,271,618
29/09/2010 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETERIA. 377-443-SE10 22-04-007 77,350 13,348,968
29/09/2010 CENTRAL DE COMPRAS LA CALERA S.A. 377-444-SE10 4,343,655 17,692,623
29/09/2010 ELECTRICIDAD LUMICON LTDA. 377-445-SE10 22-04-010 161,911 17,854,534




ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE SEPTIEMBRE 2010
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29/09/2010 ELENA MOYA BARRA 377-446-SE10 53,550 17,908,084
30/09/2010 IRENESA 377-447-CM10 22-04-011 646,792 18,554,876
30/09/2010 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-448-SE10 22-06-002 116,620 18,671,496
30/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-449-SE10 22-04-011 81,200 18,752,696
30/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-450-SE10 22-04-011 22,500 18,775,196
30/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-451-SE10 22-03-001 704,470 19,479,666
30/09/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-452-SE10 22-03-001 201,725 19,681,391

TOTAL $ 19,681,391
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